e

——

/

- Bus Services
s

Tarenberg Pty Ltd  ABN 42 362 839 201

17 O'Sullivan Street, Pakenham VIC 3810
Ph (03) 5941 5478 Fax (03) 5941 5491
info@ simcocks.com.au

TONIMBUK-DROUIN SCHOOL RUN

Tinkham Rd

20 Bridal Rd

>
Tonimbygk Rd o‘vamly*‘q

2
2 Middieton gy
qﬁ‘n-ﬁ!ﬁd
Wiright Rd
=
8 &
z 4
g
5
s
g %
3 2
| 2
[ 3
iy, 2 BunypNorth
Princes F; y2
. o o North
3t
B 43
g =
f princes Wa Princes Way
11 ] 2
3 Princes Fiy, 3 Drodin West ’
a Wattletree Rd 2 = foses) [cazs |
z H
g H
:7‘ {ca3s | 5 = Thomeit py £l
3 Foodworks Bunyip/O-
.. & loarfield YIP Watton g
G ® G
i $ Drouin Golf And
Pound Rd i Country Club ant
z
& Lon i
5 Bg
Mclvor Rd Ia :!
%4 LonePineRd & 5 e 285 Longwarry Rd
2 o
% & B
e g
2
Evap, a
s Ag {111
Old Drouin gy

0id Droviin gy Drouin Primary School

Drouin

Setllemeng gy COKSt

Pryor At Drouin Secondary

College 'l



Simmeoehs’

/

- Bus Services
s

Tonimbuk — Drouin AM

Depot: Garfield
AM Start Time: 06.55am AM Finish Time: 10:15am
Run Start: Cnr Tonimbuk & Bridal Rd Tonimbuk

Tarenberg Pty Ltd  ABN 42 362 839 201
17 O'Sullivan Street, Pakenham VIC 3810
Ph (03) 5941 5478 Fax (03) 5941 5491

Driver: G. Mynard

info@ simcocks.com.au

Cnr Tonimbuk & Bridal Rd Tonimbuk 7:20
Tinkham Rd 7:24
3 pt turn continue back along Gembrook -Tonimbuk Rd
Veer left into Jolley Rd
R Ellis Rd Moretons Driveway 7:30
Cross Tonimbuk - Bunyip Rd
into Sanders Rd 335 Sanders Rd 7:37
L Garfield Nth Rd Cnr Bassed Rd 7:45
L Princes Hwy
L Old Princes Hwy ( Service Rd ) Bunyip Old Caltex Roadhouse | 7:50
R | Tonimbuk - Bunyip Rd
L Princess St
R High St
R Main St Bunyip Foodworks 7:55
Via Railway Ave
L Hope St
Longwarry Rail
L Nar Nar Goon - Longwarry Rd Station 8:05
L Longwarry - Drouin Rd Cnr Airport Rd 8:08
Bus Shelter | Top of Longwarry Hill 8:12
R Longwarry Rd Cnr Wellwood Rd 8:14
Cnr Weerong Rd 8:15
R Princes Way
L Bennett St Bus Interchange 8:19
Veer Right into McNeilly Rd
R Albert Rd
L Princes Way
L Drouin Primary School (Gate 2) 8:21
R Grant St
R | Sinclair St
L Princes Way
R Drouin - Korumburra Rd
L Drouin Secondary College 8:25
Return to Depot 8:45




Simmeoehs’

/

Bus Services
e

Tonimbuk - Drouin PM

Depot: Garfield
AM Start Time: 14:10pm AM Finish Time: 17:10pm
Run Start: Drouin Secondary College

Tarenberg Pty Ltd  ABN 42 362 839 201
17 O'Sullivan Street, Pakenham VIC 3810
Ph (03) 5941 5478 Fax (03) 5941 5491
info@ simcocks.com.au

Driver: G. Mynard

Drouin Secondary College 15:40
R | Drouin - Korumburra Rd
L | Princes Way
R | School Rd
Drouin Primary School 15:45
L | Grant St
L | Albert Rd
R | Princes Way
R | Bennett St Bus Interchange 15:50
R | Princes Way
L | Longwarry Rd Cnr Wellwood Rd 15:55
L | Longwarry - Drouin Rd
Bus Shelter | Top Of Longwarry Hill 15:57
Snowball Rd 15:59
Airport Rd 16:02
R | Nar Nar Goon - Longwarry Rd Longwarry Rail Station 16:05
1660 NNG - Longwarry Rd | 16:07
Cnr Cook Rd 16:10
R | Hope St
R | Princess St
R | High St
R | Main St Bunyip Foodworks 16:12
Via Railway Ave
Hope Street
into Bunyip - Tonimbuk Rd Cnr Butler Rd 16:18
Bridal Rd 16:23
Continue in Gembrook - Tonimbuk Rd Tinkham Rd 16:27
3 pt turn continue back along Gembrook -Tonimbuk Rd
Veer into Jolley Rd
R | Ellis Rd Davies Drive 16:32
Cross Tonimbuk Rd into Sanders Rd 335 Sanders Rd 16:40
Vogels Dr 16:44
L | Garfield Nth Rd Cnr Bassed Rd 16:40
Return to Depot 16:50




	Tonimbuk-Drouin Map
	Tonimbuk-Drouin Runsheet

